
TARTU ÜLIKOOLI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED

MITMEVÕISTLUSES

31.05.-01.06.2005 Tartu, Ülikooli staadion

Meeste kümnevõistlus

1 6638 Gerri Pärson 01.06.84 SK Leksi 44
11,58 7.02 12.89 1.92 55,22 15,36 33.08 4.50 49.84 5.25,16
736 818 661 731 590 807 525 760 586 424

1554 2215 2946 3536 4343 4868 5628 6214 6638
-1,1 0,1 0,6

2 6058 Raigo Saar 11.11.83 KJK Saare
12,00 6.38 11.48 1.88 53,36 15,61 30.44 3.60 39.98 4.53,31
651 670 575 696 666 777 473 509 442 599

1321 1896 2592 3258 4035 4508 5017 5459 6058
-1,1 0,0 0,6

3 5724 Maiko Aro 22.01.85 SK Leksi 44
11,70 6.07 9.26 1.76 51,80 16,82 29.56 3.70 37.15 4.51,74
711 602 441 593 734 643 456 535 401 608

1313 1754 2347 3081 3724 4180 4715 5116 5724
-1,1 1,5 0,6

4 5125 Heiko Kraubner 28.02.70 SK Leksi 44
12,54 5.83 9.68 1.64 55,54 18,78 29.69 3.20 40.55 4.33,59
549 550 466 496 577 452 458 406 450 721

1099 1565 2061 2638 3090 3548 3954 4404 5125
-1,7 0,7 1,3

5 5079 Priit Päkko 06.10.84 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,00 6.29 12.20 1.72 52,32 DNF 35.58 3.00 44.78 5.21,23
651 650 619 560 711 0 575 357 512 444

1301 1920 2480 3191 3191 3766 4123 4635 5079
-1,1 1,6

6 4966 Timar Saar 17.09.80 Koeru
12,55 5.72 10.43 1.68 56,77 18,35 24.76 3.30 41.78 4.58,23
547 527 512 528 530 491 362 431 468 570

1074 1586 2114 2644 3135 3497 3928 4396 4966
-1,2 0,3 1,3

7 4961 Toomas Halliste 17.04.84 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,19 5.94 11.09 1.72 57,34 21,14 31.20 3.40 43.65 5.20,29
614 574 551 560 508 265 488 457 495 449

1188 1739 2299 2807 3072 3560 4017 4512 4961
-1,2 0,3 1,3

8 4513 Indrek Luik 08.03.83 SK Leksi 44
12,37 5.43 10.21 1.48 55,82 20,75 24.47 2.90 45.94 5.07,49
580 467 498 374 566 292 357 333 529 517

1047 1545 1919 2485 2777 3134 3467 3996 4513
-1,7 -0,2 -1,1

9 4418 Priit Kallakas 26.08.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,53 5.80 9.40 1.60 59,32 20,72 28.52 2.50 42.66 5.07,13
551 544 450 464 437 295 435 242 481 519

1095 1545 2009 2446 2741 3176 3418 3899 4418
-1,2 0,0 -1,1



10 4101 Andre Rannula 08.01.86 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,55 5.42 9.34 1.48 56,23 22,67 29.50 2.10 42.15 5.17,52
547 465 446 374 550 169 455 159 473 463

1012 1458 1832 2382 2551 3006 3165 3638 4101
-1,7 0,0 -1,1

11 3914 Jaanus Kunts 17.05.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
13,80 5.06 10.54 1.48 58,86 21,31 29.58 2.40 35.42 5.01,82
341 394 518 374 453 253 456 220 376 549

735 1253 1627 2080 2333 2789 3009 3385 3934
-1,3 0,9 2,5

12 3793 Hasso Paap 31.12.82 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
13,02 5.04 7.12 1.44 57,51 21,59 18.83 2.40 33.48 4.32,78
464 390 314 345 502 234 250 220 348 726

854 1168 1513 2015 2249 2499 2719 3067 3793
-1,2 0,2 2,5

13 3739 Martin Born 03.10.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,87 5.33 9.40 1.56 61,96 21,50 22.24 2.10 37.20 5.19,29
490 447 450 434 349 240 314 159 402 454

937 1387 1821 2170 2410 2724 2883 3285 3739
-1,7 0,0 2,5

14 3498 Kaarel Koppelmann 23.12.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
13,79 4.86 7.19 1.56 61,73 22,09 19.35 2.80 41.49 5.19,03
343 356 318 434 356 203 260 309 464 455

699 1017 1451 1807 2010 2270 2579 3043 3498
-1,5 0,7 -1,8

15 3457 Märt Raud 28.12.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,94 5.24 7.81 1.60 56,90 21,58 16.31 0 22.18 4.57,16
478 429 355 464 525 235 204 0 191 576

907 1262 1726 2251 2486 2690 2690 2881 3457
-1,3 0,3 -1,1

16 3228 Raido Rebane 21.08.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
13,36 4.86 8.90 1.44 63,00 21,78 21.14 2.40 28.31 5.35,77
409 356 420 345 317 222 293 220 275 371

765 1185 1530 1847 2069 2362 2582 2857 3228
-1,5 0,7 -1,8

17 2765 Timo Teniste 27.10.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
13,04 4.86 8.26 1.44 60,36 DNF 16.56 0 19.40 5.18,52
461 356 382 345 401 0 208 0 153 458

817 1199 1544 1945 1945 2153 2153 2306 2764
-1,5 0,5

18 2744 Tarvet Päkk 22.07.66 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
14,44 4.74 8.64 1.36 68,54 23,23 19.55 2.40 32.40 5.42,87
253 333 404 290 170 139 264 220 333 338

586 990 1280 1450 1589 1853 2073 2406 2744
-1,3 0,8

DNF Priit Koort 19.03.85 Läänemaa KJK
12,13 6.36 11.83 1.88 DNF DNF 36.63 DNS
626 666 596 696 0 0 596

1292 1888 2584 2584 2584 3180
-1,1 0,1

DNF Mario Mustasaar 17.10.84 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
13,81 4.92 8.00 1.36 59,49 DNS
340 367 366 290 431

707 1073 1363 1794
-1,3 0,7



DNF Koit Uus 03.02.84 EPMÜ SK
11,75 6.05 10.76 49.08
701 597 531

1298 1829
-1,7 0,9

DNF Pjotr Akulinitsev 31.01.87 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
12,53 6.20
551 630

1181
-1,2 0,0

Naiste seitsmevõistlus

1 2735 Maris Järveoja 17.05.85 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
18,82 1.35 10.66 30,81 4.17 25.50 3.31,33
407 460 573 427 347 392 129

867 1440 1867 2214 2606 2735
-1,6 0,7

2 2126 Elliko Künnapuu 18.12.83 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
20,73 1.35 8.30 31,62 4.17 19.55 4.11,85
244 460 419 375 347 281 0

704 1123 1498 1845 2126 2126
-1,6 0,1

3 1943 Liis Kaibald 19.10.83 Tartu Ülikooli ASK
20,00 1.15 7.54 33,22 4.24 22.13 3.53,90
302 266 370 281 364 329 31

568 938 1219 1583 1912 1943
-1,6 0,7

Peakohtunik

Rein Aule


